Meeting Meyrin Natation

Meyrin, 8.3.2026

Epreuve 18
08.03.2026 - 15:55

Messieurs, 50m Dos

100 ans et moins
Liste des séries

Série1de 5

2 CRAUSAZ, Samy
3 CANCELA, Theotime
4 GUNIN, Artem

Série 2de 5

1 PELKA, Henri
2 ZENGAFFINEN, Jurij

3 CHAKER SULTANI, Wassim

4 HUG, Leo
5 THIBAULT, Oskar

Série3de 5
1 BELKHECHINE, Haroun

2 ALVES PINHEIRO, Mathias

3 MONTICELLI, Gabriele
4 BONDARENKO, Boris
5 LEE HO, Rolando

Série4de 5

1 PEREIRA, llan
2 ORSO, Isaac

3 DA SILVA BRANCO, Lucas

4 BRAMBILLA, Timothée

5 RAZAFIMIARANA, Reagan

Série5de 5

1 TORNIER, Maxim

2 RIBULOTTA, Daniele
3 GELOT, Theodore

4 GAHBICHE, Fakhri
5 URBANIEC, Jan

AN

15
17
11

17
14
17
18
18

16
15
14
15
16

14
14
16
16
13

14
14
14
12
12

Carouge Natation
Carouge Natation
Carouge Natation

CN Sion
Agquaclub Steg
Carouge Natation
Carouge Natation
Carouge Natation

Carouge Natation
Meyrin-Natation
Carouge Natation
Meyrin-Natation
Carouge Natation

Meyrin-Natation
Carouge Natation
Lancy Natation
Lancy Natation
Carouge Natation

Meyrin-Natation
Carouge Natation
Meyrin-Natation
Carouge Natation
Meyrin-Natation

1:22.00

1:12.15
1:02.00
57.09
59.41
1:03.89

54.93
52.29
46.98
48.93
54.83

46.26
46.00
44.20
44.89
46.16

43.21
41.86
38.10
39.19
42.13

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Meyrin Natation

08.03.2026 11:36 - Page 1



