

Meeting Meyrin Natation
Meyrin, 8.3.2026

Epreuve 18
08.03.2026 - 15:55

Messieurs, 50m Dos

100 ans et moins
Liste des séries

AN

Série 1 de 5

2 CRAUSAZ, Samy	15	Carouge Natation	NT
3 CANCELA, Theotime	17	Carouge Natation	1:22.00
4 GUNIN, Artem	11	Carouge Natation	NT

Série 2 de 5

1 PELKA, Henri	17	CN Sion	1:12.15
2 ZENGAFFINEN, Jurij	14	Aquaclub Steg	1:02.00
3 CHAKER SULTANI, Wassim	17	Carouge Natation	57.09
4 HUG, Leo	18	Carouge Natation	59.41
5 THIBAUT, Oskar	18	Carouge Natation	1:03.89

Série 3 de 5

1 BELKHECHINE, Haroun	16	Carouge Natation	54.93
2 ALVES PINHEIRO, Mathias	15	Meyrin-Natation	52.29
3 MONTICELLI, Gabriele	14	Carouge Natation	46.98
4 BONDARENKO, Boris	15	Meyrin-Natation	48.93
5 LEE HO, Rolando	16	Carouge Natation	54.83

Série 4 de 5

1 PEREIRA, Ilan	14	Meyrin-Natation	46.26
2 ORSO, Isaac	14	Carouge Natation	46.00
3 DA SILVA BRANCO, Lucas	16	Lancy Natation	44.20
4 BRAMBILLA, Timothée	16	Lancy Natation	44.89
5 RAZAFIMIARANA, Reagan	13	Carouge Natation	46.16

Série 5 de 5

1 TORNIER, Maxim	14	Meyrin-Natation	43.21
2 RIBULOTTA, Daniele	14	Carouge Natation	41.86
3 GELOT, Theodore	14	Meyrin-Natation	38.10
4 GAHBICHE, Fakhri	12	Carouge Natation	39.19
5 URBANIEC, Jan	12	Meyrin-Natation	42.13